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PRESCHOOL
AM Program
PM Program

TK
Early Birds
Recess

Late Owls
Recess

STARS
K
Grades 1-4

KINDERGARTEN
School Begins
Recess

Lunch

Recess

Dismissal

GRADE 2

School Begins
Recess

Lunch

Recess
Dismissal

GRADE 4
School Begins
Recess

Lunch
Dismissal

July 28, 2023

CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Home of the Champions, ""Where Students are First!"

DAILY SCHEDULE 2023-2024

8:00-11:00
12:00-3:00

8:00-11:53
10:10-10:40

9:30-1:23
10:10-10:40

8:00-2:10
8:00-2:20

8:00

9:30-9:50

10:40-11:20

12:50-1:10

2:10 (Wed. dismissal: 12:55)

8:00

9:55-10:15

11:25-12:05

1:10-1:30

2:20 (Wed. dismissal: 1:05)

8:00

10:20-10:37

12:10-12:50

2:20 (Wed. dismissal: 1:05)

snack 9:30
snack 12:30

GRADE 1
School Begins
Recess

Lunch

Recess
Dismissal

GRADE 3

School Begins
Recess

Lunch

Recess
Dismissal

GRADE 5
School Begins
Recess

Lunch
Dismissal

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday (8:00 — 11:53 Wednesday)

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday (8:00-11:53 Wednesday)

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday (8:00-12:55 Wednesday)
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday (8:00-1:05 Wednesday)

8:00

9:30-9:50

10:40-11:20

12:50-1:10

2:20 (Wed. dismissal: 1:05)

8:00

9:55-10:15

11:25-12:05

1:10-1:30

2:20 (Wed. dismissal: 1:05)

8:00

10:20-10:37

12:10-12:50

2:20 (Wed. dismissal: 1:05)



Minimum Day Dismissal the following days...

FALL AND SPRING CONFERENCE WEEK SCHEDULE
Minimum Days: October 31, (No School November 1)
November 2-3, November 6, and February 20-23
Dismissal Times: TK 11:35, Kinder 12:20, Grades 1-5 12:30

K/1 Recess 9:15-9:35
2/3 Recess 9:40-10:00

K and Grade 1 Lunch: 10:45-11:20

Grade 2 and 3 Lunch: 11:25-12:00
Grade 4 and 5 Lunch: 10:05-10:40

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - August 15 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT - September 13
OPEN HOUSE - April 17 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - May 30

Dismissal Times: TK 11:35, Kinder 11:55, Grades 1-5 12:05

K/1 Recess 9:15-9:35
2/3 Recess 9:40-10:00

K and Grade 1 Lunch: 10:45-11:20

Grade 2 and 3 Lunch: 11:25-12:00
Grade 4 and 5 Lunch: 10:05-10:40

July 28, 2023



